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FROM GFR-19-A

(See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto August.-2023 S

New Maintenance Policy 2018(MR New)

PIU;- RWD Works Division Dalsinghsarai
: Sanction No. Ainownt
| S1 Name of . & Date with \ .
Received Particulars
No Scheme Amount (in Lakh)
: (in Rs. Lakh) ’
1 2 3 4 5

Certified that out of Rs-4089.56103 Lakh Received till

date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works

Division Dalsinghsarai a Sum of Rs-3980-47219 Lakh

_ New Maintenauce 4089.56103 408956103 has been utilized for the.Ncw. Mnintcnal.lcc Policy.20_18

1 Policy 2018 (MR New) Scheme as given in the margine for which it

(MR New) was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs-109.08884 1
Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of period under the

time of completion

"~ 4089.56103 4089.56103

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was

Kind of Checks Exercised:-
(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(iii) Construction materials have been tested
(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the

' (vj All other codal formalities have ovserved

3. Physical Progress Achieved
(i) Construction of Road Works

- (ii) Construction of CD Works

Y, ‘g /@@y
AT (7
Sr.DAO Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department, gl Works Department,
: ~| g Works Division Dalsinghsarai

Works Division Dalsinghsarai
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Rural Works D

AName of Division : PIU(Dalsinghsarai)

epartment, Works U::m_o: Dalsinghsarai

(Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

7 Requisition woz?: for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance wo:ow 2018

. Administrive Approval Agreement Amount (in Lac) : _4
. Administra (AA) Thickness | Value of .
g tive Date of Actual Date of Bitumen Frovioiss P to date Requisition
¢ . i v ) tal Alloted | e :

S1. m, Name of Road Project ID as per MIS| Approval X ) 5 years Agreement No Completion as of .u_cn oFIR1 Bitumen |Content in To o n_.Gn:a:En. o Against work | Remarks
No| = - Rectification - & Date . (in mm/km) - Amount (1 per MIS (in .
2 (AA) Letter| Length | Amount (in L Rouline per Agreement | Completion Layer | percentag done (In lac)

& = X with Surface ) = - Lac) Lac)
No & Date| (In Km) Lac) .~ | Maintenance (1n mm) €
Renewal (in
lac)
lac)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
5 LO38 Ahamadpur to 1424726 .03 02MBD/2022-
1| = 38 ANAMACPUTI | 3901041895679 [ o=—="2| 278 101.25 11939620 | 3125073 23 16.11.23 - 3520 25mm | 5.10% | 0.00000 0.00000 95.51696
fa] Yadav Tola 22
= 17.02.23
2
R S - 02MBD/2022-
2| = Manikpur 3201041895687 || 310 17644 | 15700153 | 30.52750 23 16.11.23 . 3575 | 25mm | 510% | 0.00000 0.00000 125.60122
£ | Bahadurpur Armauli 22 17.02.23
= |Hote Hue Kakardhatu o
=
& p—_— 02MBD/2023- ’
3| 2 T03 To Surmar 32010413010 [ 1475 74.02 5213186 | 1716708 24 02.02.24 - 3668 25mm [ 5.10% | 0.00000 0.00000 41.70549
2 2% 03.05.23
Z
TOTAL 7.355 351.710 328.530 78.985 0.00000 0.00000 262.82367
1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in Excel) of recorded IRl1s enclosed

[

Up-to date Physical Progress has been uploaded in MIS.

Sr.Divisional Account Dfficer
Rural Works Department,
Works Division Dalsinghsarai

o 2

, utive Engineer
| Works Department,
ork$ Division Dalsinghsarai

L g N
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Name of Customer:
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. Name of the work: TO3 To Surmar

‘ Test Distance ..38_ BUMP  Speed no:mﬂma
Date Time No (meter) Distance (cm) " (Km/Hr) Ul{mm/Km) Ul
~{meter) (mm/Km)
26/07/2023 11:17:38 10 100 100 26.0 cm 11.3 Km/Hr 2600.0 mm/Km 2666.4
26/07/2023 11:18:02 10 100 200 23.0cm 13.8 Km/Hr 2300.0 mm/Km  2399.7
26/07/2023 11:18:25 10 .Hcc 300 26.0 cm 15.4 Km/Hr 2600.0 :...3?:._ 2666.4
26/07/2023 11:18:48 . 10 100 400 28.0cm 12.3 Km/Hr 2800.0 mm/Km 2844.2
26/07/2023 11:19:13 10 100 500 23.0cm 10.8 Km/Hr 2300.0 mm/Km  2399.7
26/07/2023 11:19:40- 10 - 100 .moo 29.0cm 13.5 Km/Hr 2900.0 mm/Km 2933.1
26/07/2023 11:20:04 10 100 200 29.0cm 14.4 Km/Hr 2900.0 mm/Km 2933.1
26/07/2023 11:20:29 10 100 800 27.0cm 18.5 Km/Hr 2700.0 mm/Km 2755.3
26/07/2023 11:20:54 10 *°100 900 28.0 cm 16.7 Km/Hr 2800.0 mm/Km 2844.2
26/07/2023 11:25:25 10 100 1000 26.0cm 13.3 Km/Hr 2600.0 mm/Km 2666.4
26/07/2023 11:25:51 10 ~100 1100 24.0cm 12.5 Km/Hr 2400.0 mm/Km 2488.6
26/07/2023 11:26:20 10 100 © 1200 24.0cm 12.3 Km/Hr 2400.0 mm/Km 2488.6
26/07/2023 11:26:46 10 100 Hwo.o 28.0 cm 13.1 Km/Hr 2800.0 mm/Km NWbPM.
26/07/2023 11:27:16 10 100 1400 29.0cm 13.6 Km/Hr 2900.0 mm/Km 2933.1
26/07/2023 11:27:56 10 100 1500 26.0 cm 10.3 Km/Hr 2600.0 mm/Km 2666.4 :
; b . 1

IRI

3.626
3.301
3.626
3.841
3.301
3.948
3.948
3.734
3.841
3.626
3.41
3.41
3.841
3.948
3.626

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude Direction Longitude Directionl Remarks

25.729658
25.732133
25.730605
25.731194 .
25.731342
25.732446
25.733337
25.733827
25.733482
25733178
25.732762
25.732507
25.732485
25.732613
25.732706

?raZZzZZZZZ

22222 =2

85.731223
85.732133
85.733024
85.734293
85.735369
85.736441
85.737393
85.738068
85.739377
85.74073
85.741653
85.742543
85.742869

.85.743114

85.743119

. IRl Value

Machine ID

E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
‘E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal
E Normal

3668
19192
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